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State CPA Society Staff 
 

California Society of CPAs 
Melissa Thornton  
Melissa.thornton@calcpa.org  
 
Delaware Society of CPAs 
Dana L. Rubenstein 
dana@dscpa.org  
 
Greater Washington Society of CPAs 
Kari Bedell 
kbedell@gwscpa.org 
 
Idaho Society of CPAs 
Melissa Nelson 
melissanelson@idcpa.org  

Illinois CPA Society 
Mari Watts  
wattsm@icpas.org  

Kansas Society of CPAs 
Danielle Bulson 
Danielle@kscpa.org  

Maryland Association of CPAs 
J. Thomas Hood III  
tom@macpa.org   

Massachusetts Society of CPAs 
Kara Kieran 
kkieran@MSCPAonline.org  
 
Michigan Association of CPAs 
Fred Cizauskas 
fcizauskas@michcpa.org 
 
Minnesota Society of CPAs 
Linda Wedul 
lwedul@mncpa.org 

Mississippi Society of CPAs 
Jack Coppenbarger  
jack@ms–cpa.org   
 
Missouri Society of CPAs 
Dena Hull 
dhull@mocpa.org   
  
 

 
 
 
 
New Hampshire Society of CPAs 
Karen Casey 
kcasey@nhscpa.org 

New Mexico Society of CPAs 
Bob Wallace 
robert@nmscpa.org  

New York State Society of CPAs 
Lois Whitehead 
lwhitehead@nysscpa.org  

North Carolina Association of CPAs 
Holly Bazemore 
hbazemore@ncacpa.org 
 
Oregon Society of CPAs 
Joel Weiler 
jweiler@orcpa.org  
 
Pennsylvania Institute of CPAs 
Maureen Renzi 
mrenzi@picpa.org 
 
Rhode Island Society of CPAs 
Robert Mancini  
rmancini@riscpa.org 

South Carolina Association of CPAs 
Maureen Taylor 
mtaylor@scacpa.org 

Tennessee Society of CPAs 
Aleshia Garrett 
agarrett@tscpa.com   
 
Texas Society of CPAs 
Janet Overton 
joverton@tscpa.net  
 
Utah Association of CPAs 
Michelle McGaughey 
mm@uacpa.org 
 
Virginia Society of CPAs  
Tracey Zink 
tzink@vscpa.com   

West Virginia Society of CPAs 
Char Fox 
char@wvscpa.org  
 
 


